FX Supervisory Controllers Product
Bulletin
LIT-12011406Building Technologies & Solutions
2019-03-22
Contents
ContentsFX Supervisory Controllers..............................................................................................................3
Overview................................................................................................................................................. 4

13FX Supervisory Controllers Product Bulletin
Figure  7: Example of a Facility Explorer Configuration
Table 1: FX Supervisory Controller Ordering Information
Product Code
Number Description
LP-FX3011E-1 FX30E: Includes 256 MB RAM/128 MB flash, 2 10/100 Mbps Ethernet ports, 1
non-isolated RS-485 port, 1 RS-232 port, 1 Niagara Direct Input/Output (NDIO)
port, 2 communication card option slots, embedded FX Workbench, Web User
Interface, Data Recovery Services with SRAM, Niagara driver, oBIX driver, and N2
driver.
FX Supervisory Controllers Product Bulletin14
Table 1: FX Supervisory Controller Ordering Information
Product Code
Number Description
LP-FX3021E-1 FX30E with BACnet MS/TP Protocol: Includes 256 MB RAM/128 MB flash, 2
10/100 Mbps Ethernet ports, 1 non-isolated RS-485 port, 1 RS-232 port, 1 NDIO
port, 2 communication card option slots, embedded FX Workbench, Web User
Interface, Data Recovery Services with SRAM, Niagara driver, oBIX driver, N2
driver, and BACnet MS/TP driver.
LP-FX6011E-1 FX60E: Includes 256 MB RAM/128 MB Flash, 2 10/100 Mbps Ethernet ports, 1
non-isolated RS-485 port, 1 RS-232 port, 1 NDIO port, 2 communication card
option slots, embedded FX Workbench, Web User Interface, Data Recovery
Services with SRAM, Niagara driver, oBIX driver, and N2 driver.
LP-FX6021E-1 FX60E with BACnet MS/TP Protocol: Includes 256 MB RAM/128 MB Flash, 2
10/100 Mbps Ethernet ports, 1 non-isolated RS-485 port, 1 RS-232 port, 1 NDIO
port, 2 communication card option slots, embedded FX Workbench, Web User
Interface, Data Recovery Services with SRAM Niagara driver, oBIX driver, N2
driver, and BACnet MS/TP driver.
LP-FX7011N-0 FX70: Includes 1 GB RAM/1 GB Flash, 1 RS-232 port, 1 RS-485 port, 2 1 Gbps
Ethernet ports, 1 NRIO port, 2 communication card option slots, embedded
Niagara driver, oBIX driver, N2 driver, FX Workbench, and Web User Interface.
LP-FX7021N-0 FX70 with BACnet MS/TP Protocol: Includes 1 GB RAM/1 GB Flash, 2 1 Gbps
Ethernet ports,
1 RS-485 port, 1 RS-232 port, 1 NRIO port, 2 communication card option slots,
embedded FX Workbench, Web User Interface, Niagara driver, oBIX driver, N2
driver, and BACnet MS/TP driver.
LP-FX30BDEM-1 Demo version of FX30E: Includes all software modules and drivers. Intended for
engineering and/or demonstration purposes only (not allowed for actual project
installations). You must also purchase office support and renewal fees to activate
this FX30E. License expires yearly on October 31 and must be renewed yearly to
continue operation.
LP-FX60BDEM-2 Demo version of FX60E: Includes all software modules and drivers. Intended for
engineering and demonstration purposes only (not allowed for actual project
installations). Office support and renewal fee must also be purchased to activate
this FX60E. License expires yearly on October 31 and must be renewed yearly to
continue operation.

Includes CRYPTO license for the SSL connection.
LP-FXSADR1-0 License enabling one additional connection to OpenADR compliant DRAS.
Table 4: FX Workbench Ordering Information (Release 14.x)
Product Code
Number Description
FX-DVD-COPY FX Supervisory Controller family software, delivered on DVD. Includes latest
installation images for FX Server and FX Workbench. Licenses not included—
order licenses separately.
17FX Supervisory Controllers Product Bulletin
Table 4: FX Workbench Ordering Information (Release 14.x)
Product Code
Number Description
FX-SLDEMO-0 Engineering/demo license for FX Workbench client software. Enables all features
needed to engineer and demonstrate FX Supervisory Controllers and FX Server
stations. Intended for installing contractors. Requires annual support fee.
Expires yearly.
FX-SL001M1-0 License enabling FX Server with one Niagara network connection. Includes 1
year of software maintenance. May be used to provide end customers with client
FX Workbench.
FX-SL001M3-0 License enabling FX Server with one Niagara network connection. Includes 3
years of software maintenance. May be used to provide end customers with
client FX Workbench.
FX-SL001M5-0 License enabling FX Server with one Niagara network connection. Includes 5
years of software maintenance. May be used to provide end customers with
client FX Workbench.
FX-SL001M1-6 License enabling 1 additional year of software maintenance to FX Server with 1
Niagara network connection.
FX-SL001M3-6 License enabling 3 additional years of software maintenance to FX Server with 1
Niagara network connection.
FX-SL001M5-6 License enabling 5 additional years of software maintenance to FX Server with 1
Niagara network connection.
Note: At Facility Explorer 14.0, there is no equivalent to the Alarm Console. However, the
Facility Explorer Alarm Console Release 6.x still communicates with and displays alarms from
Facility Explorer servers and supervisory controllers running Facility Explorer 14.0.

(GSM)/General Packet Radio Services (GPRS) modem to RS-232 serial port driver
FX-SC8LVDRT-6 License enabling Veeder-Root® RS-232 or RS-485 driver
Table 9: FX80 Core Device Licenses Ordering Information
Product Code
Number
Description
FX-SC8CL005-0 FX80 Supervisory Controller core device license, 5 field devices, 250 points
FX-SC8CL010-0 FX80 Supervisory Controller core device license, 10 field devices, 500 points
FX-SC8CL025-0 FX80 Supervisory Controller core device license, 25 field devices, 1,250 points
FX-SC8CL100-0 FX80 Supervisory Controller core device license, 100 field devices, 5,000
points
FX-SC8CL200-0 FX80 Supervisory Controller core device license, 200 field devices, 10,000
points
FX-SC8CLDEMO-0 FX80 Supervisory Controller demo license, 500 field devices, 25,000 points.
Enables all features needed to engineer and demonstrate FX Supervisory
Controllers and FX Server stations. Intended for installing contractors.
Requires annual support fee. Expires yearly.
Note:
• Each FX80 controller requires the purchase of a single core device license.
• Device licenses are also dependent on point (proxy) counts. For each device that is licensed,
50 points are licensed. A 5-device core license also licenses 250 points. This could satisfy five
devices with 25 points each or three devices with 80 points each. For three devices with 90
points each, you need to purchase the 10-device core license (or add a 5-device additional
license to the 5-device core license).
Table 10: FX80 Controller Hardware Accessories Ordering Information
Product Code
Number
Description
FX-SC8SD-700 FX80 micro SD replacement (micro SD only); no licenses
FX-SC8XLON-0 LonWorks FX80 expansion module for the FX80 Supervisory Controller
FX-SC8XD485-0 Dual port isolated RS-485 expansion module for the FX80 Supervisory
Controller
FX-SC8X232-0 RS-232 expansion module for the FX80 Supervisory Controller
23FX Supervisory Controllers Product Bulletin
Table 10: FX80 Controller Hardware Accessories Ordering Information
Product Code
Number
Description
FX-SC8AKIT-700 FX80 accessory kit including replacement connectors
FX-SC8XKIT-700 FX80 expansion module kit including one-size-fits-all replacement connector
FX-SC8XPS-0 FX80 universal wall mount power supply 100–240 VAC/24 V includes United
States, Europe, United Kingdom, and Australia style plugs
FX-SC8WKIT-700 Extension cable and bracket for FX80 WLAN
Table 11: FX Supervisory Controllers are Restricted from Being Sold
Country Country Code FX80 Part Number
with Wi-Fi
FX80 Part Number with